XLRaid du pays d'Auros

Arrivée officielle - Trail XS 10 Kms

PI. Dos
1 976
2 923
3 919
4 903
5 941
6 886
7 955
8 884
9 957
10 885
11 917
12 936
13 977
14 918
15 896
16 966
17 879
18 898
19 899
20 925
21 914
22 947
23 937
24 906
25 888
26 945
27 975
28 972
29 956
30 946
31 902
32 931
33 876
34 891
35 893
36 968
37 3667
38 895
39 934
40 882
41 881
42 910
43 900
44 924
45 901
46 953
47 915
48 875
49 904
50 921
51 949
52 942
53 907
54 965
55 954
56 974
57 905
58 912
59 927
60 978
61 878
62 935

Nom Prénom

BOUIN ADRIEN
BERKOUTOV VLADIMIR
BOUZAKRI KAMAL
MARQUES BRUNO
VENNE NICOLAS
GOUDENECHE LOUIS
BELLOC BASTIEN
GOUDENECHE JULES
CONSTANS RAPHAEL
GEORGES OLIVIER
LANDES NICOLAS
STORME BRUNEHILDE
LACAMPAGNE PATRICK
BRUERE BAPTISTE
BLANCHOT GUILLAUME
CHARRIER CLEMENT
MOJICA NINA
CROQUET SANDRINE
SIMON VERONIQUE
PRUVOST FABIEN
FOURNIER NICOLAS
BRIGNARD JEAN-JACQUES
BORIE EMILIE
HORREREAU MAEL
GRENON SOPHIE
BARDIN BERNARD

LE BONNIEC PHILIPPE
DEBES ERIC

JAMET CLEMENTINE
LABORDE-LAULHE VINCENT
LAFFARGUE CEDRIC
COUTURIER CHARLENE
HINCOURT MICHAEL
CARAMONA MAXIME
ROUE EOLE

NONARIS THOMAS
MAILLOU TEDDY
DULEAU GAUTHIER
JABOUIN AURELIE
THUAL CYRILLE
DIARTE MATHIS
CONTANT MARION
MAYONNADE THOMAS
LACAMPAGNE AUDREY
MAYONNADE NAIMA
PERIN CAMILLE
FOURNIER LAURENCE
DEVOLDER DOROTHEE
CANDELON AURELIEN
CORDES LUDOVIC
DUCALET LUCILLE
IVANOFF BENJAMIN
GILLET PATRICK
ROCHET JULIETTE
HEUILLET PHILIPPE
GACHET MICHEL
PAING JEAN-BAPTISTE
DELMON ANAIS
DUCOURTIEUX THIBAULT
DE CHAUMONT MARC
LAPEYRE AUDE
ROUMEGOUS HELENE

Club

Non Licencié
Athletique Club Reolais
Athletique Club Reolais
Non Licencié

Team VENNE

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

URBAN RUNNERS BORDEAUX

Non Licencié

S/l Elan Girondais Athletisme
Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

S/l Elan Girondais Athletisme
Stade Langonnais Athletisme*
Les Lucioles

S/l Elan Girondais Athletisme
Non Licencié

S/I Elan Girondais Athletisme
BARDIN and CO

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Us Talence*

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Stade Langonnais Athletisme*
Baztandarrak

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Athletique Club Reolais

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Temps

00:44:24
00:47:18
00:47:25
00:48:23
00:48:57
00:50:31
00:50:33
00:50:39
00:51:01
00:52:38
00:52:43
00:54:08
00:57:36
00:58:45
00:58:48
00:59:22
00:59:33
01:00:04
01:00:05
01:00:22
01:00:29
01:00:48
01:02:16
01:02:20
01:02:53
01:02:53
01:02:54
01:02:56
01:03:26
01:03:51
01:03:56
01:04:17
01:04:27
01:05:09
01:05:09
01:05:12
01:05:15
01:06:15
01:06:34
01:06:40
01:06:51
01:06:58
01:07:15
01:07:17
01:07:17
01:07:26
01:08:11
01:08:46
01:09:10
01:09:35
01:09:54
01:09:56
01:10:27
01:10:30
01:10:42
01:11:06
01:11:13
01:11:19
01:11:44
01:11:45
01:11:51
01:11:55

Par Cat.

1° SEH
1° MOH
1° M1H
1° M3H
1° M2H
1° ESH
2° SEH
3° SEH
1° CAH
2° M2H
4° SEH
1° SEF
1° M5H
5° SEH
2° MOH
2°M1H
1° M1F
1° M2F
1° M3F
3°M1H
3° M2H
2° M5H
2° SEF
1° JUH
2° M1F
1° M6H
1° M4H
2° M6H
1° JUF
2° M4H
4° M2H
1° MOF
5° M2H
6° SEH
2°ESH
3° MOH
4° MOH
7° SEH
2° MOF
8° SEH
9° SEH
3° SEF
10° SEH
4° SEF
5° SEF
11° SEH
2° M2F
3° M1F
4° M1H
6° M2H
3° MOF
7°M2H
1° M7H
3° M2F
3° M5H
2°M7H
8° M2H
6° SEF
12° SEH
4° M5H
7° SEF
4° M2F

Sx
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Année

2001
1987
1982
1972
1975
2002
1991
1998
2007
1979
1990
1995
1961
2001
1986
1981
1981
1977
1974
1982
1979
1964
1995
2006
1980
1955
1966
1959
2005
1967
1979
1985
1979
1997
2003
1987
1987
1990
1985
1993
2001
1992
1993
1994
1993
2001
1978
1981
1981
1979
1986
1977
1953
1977
1964
1950
1979
1999
2000
1962
1990
1979

Licence

0
2499726
2059850

1144610
0

2344908
2300988

2556284

1125517

0

0
1502438

2078769
2587958

720726

Moy.

1.35
1.27
1.27
1.24
1.23
1.19
1.19
1.18
1.18
1.14
1.14
111
1.04
1.02
1.02
1.01
1.01
1.00
1.00
0.99
0.99
0.99
0.96
0.96
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.91
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.89
0.89
0.89
0.89
0.88
0.87
0.87
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.84
0.84
0.84
0.84
0.84
0.84
0.83
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PI.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Dos

979
909
911
938
932
951
971
887
877
948
928
943
952
908
883
929
916
944
930
920
889
890
969
926
970
880
981
940
897
939
950
973
980
958

Nom Prénom

ROUSSEAU ALEXANDRE
BLANCHARD CLOE
JOANTEGUY LUCAS
BONNEAU CORALIE
BARITAUT PAULINE
PARIS CHRISTOPHE
TURTAUT CHRISTIAN
CARILLO MATHIEU
JOURDAN CECILIA
BRIGNARD NATHALIE
BAEZA SYLVIE
IVANOFF LISETTE
BEAUFRERE LOUIS
CONSTANS AURELIE
MAIRE MAYLIS
BARITAUT MATHILDE
CLAISSE INES

RANNOU NICOLAS
CASSANET ELODIE
CONTANT PIERRE
RIVIERE NELLY
RIVIERE PHILIPPE
COUTHURES BERNARD
DUCOURTIEUX DOMINIQUE
PEYRE JEAN BAPTISTE
BENES EVA
HORREREAU MAUD
PEYTRIN MARION
ZEROUAL ADIL
GUERINEAU SEBASTIEN
LABROUCHE CLAUDIE
FONDEVIELLE CELINE
PFISTER CAROLE
DELLION JACQUES

Club

Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Stade Langonnais Athletisme*
Stade Langonnais Athletisme*
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Les Lucioles
Les Lucioles
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
BAZAS SPORT NATURE

Temps

01:11:58
01:12:13
01:12:13
01:12:22
01:12:24
01:12:30
01:12:50
01:13:00
01:13:10
01:13:30
01:13:40
01:13:54
01:14:14
01:14:28
01:14:39
01:14:46
01:14:48
01:15:27
01:15:31
01:15:54
01:16:14
01:16:15
01:16:22
01:17:21
01:18:31
01:21:39
01:23:36
01:23:39
01:30:09
01:36:28
01:36:28
01:36:29
01:36:32
01:40:51

Par Cat.

5° M2F
8° SEF
13° SEH
4° MOF
5° MOF
5° MOH
3° M7H
5° M1H
9° SEF
6° M2F
2° M3F
1° CAF
2° JUH
6° MOF
10° SEF
7° MOF
8° MOF
9° M2H
3° M3F
14° SEH
7° M2F
10° M2H
4° M7H
5° M5H
6° MOH
11° SEF
1° ESF
12° SEF
6° M1H
7°M1H
1° M4F
4° M1F
4° M3F
1° M8H
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Année Licence

1979
1996
1996
1986
1988
1987
1952
1982
1994
1976
1973
2007
2006
1986
2001
1989
1987
1977
1971
1990
1979
1979
1954
1963
1987
1996
2002
1990
1981
1980
1968
1983
1970
1949

0

2569661
2437129

Moy.

0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.82
0.82
0.82
0.82
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.72
0.67
0.62
0.62
0.62
0.62
0.59
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